TambourDoor™
Commercial and GSA Price
Book and Specification Guide
Version 6.0
Effective January 1, 2015
Rev. 2014-10
TEL: 800-828-8018
www.datumstorage.com  •  sales@datumstorage.com

 G
SA
How to Order
TambourDoor™
adds 10" to
overall height
of shelving
HEIGHT OF
EXISTING
SHELVING
WIDTH OF
EXISTING
SHELVING
Datum TambourDoor™ Systems are designed to work in conjunction with stationary shelving only!
Tambour Door Systems™ are designed for Datum's 4Post™, ThinStak® and Vu-Stak® Shelving.  For
any compatibility issues with other manufacturer's shelving, please consult factory before ordering.
ThinStak® TambourDoor Vu-Stak® TambourDoor 4Post™ TambourDoor
Standard Datum Paint Charcoal Gray Putty
T22 - Warm Brown X
T15 - Bone White X
T46 - Soft White X
T48 - Ivory X
T45 - Dark Gray Metallic X
T23 - Medium Gray Metallic X
T34 - Light Gray Metallic X
T56 - Tan Metallic X
T25 - Black X
T86 - Gray Mist X
T47 - Light Gray X
T12 - Dove Gray X
T29 - Sage X
T41 - Slate Blue X
T42 - Tech Blue X
T17 - Burgundy X
T58 - Blue X
T93 - Safety Yellow X
T27 - Industrial Red X *Light gray TambourDoor™ also available.
Contact customer service for details.
STEP 1
Determine overall height and width of cabinet.
Refer to diagram for proper dimensions. The Datum
TambourDoor™ mounts to the top of each shelving unit, increasing
overall unit height by 10". Consult local fire code regulations
when any fire sprinklers are visible. When calculating overall
height, dimension to be rounded to nearest whole number where
 applicable. Example: 64-1/4" high to be rounded to 64" high.
STEP 2
Specify color.
TambourDoors™ are available in two colors only. Refer to the
 following chart for color specification. Choose  standard paint color
 selection for door frame and housing. See chart below for  the
 corresponding tambour color.
TEL: 800-828-8018
www.datumstorage.com  •  sales@datumstorage.com
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2015
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice.
Terms
Version 6.0 • Rev. 2014-10
N
O
T
O
N
 G
SA
TambourDoor™ Systems
All Datum TambourDoor™ kits will add 10" to overall height and 3-1/4" to overall depth of  shelving. There is a 2" space between
the edge of the shelf and the door. Overall height of doors as shown includes base and top set and/or reference shelf/spacer kit
when used.
24" Wide Components 30" Wide Components
36" Wide Components 42" Wide Components
Item # W H Est. Lbs. List price
TD24-40 24” 40” 46 740.00
TD24-57 24” 57” 50 740.00
TD24-58 24” 58” 50 740.00
TD24-59 24” 59” 50 740.00
TD24-60 24” 60” 50 740.00
TD24-61 24” 61” 50 740.00
TD24-62 24” 62” 50 740.00
TD24-63 24” 63” 52 740.00
TD24-64 24” 64” 53 740.00
TD24-65 24” 65” 53 740.00
TD24-66 24” 66” 53 740.00
TD24-67 24” 67” 53 740.00
TD24-68 24” 68” 54 740.00
TD24-69 24” 69” 54 740.00
TD24-70 24” 70” 54 740.00
TD24-72 24” 72” 54 740.00
TD24-73 24” 73” 54 740.00
TD24-74 24” 74” 54 740.00
TD24-75 24” 75” 54 740.00
TD24-76 24” 76” 54 740.00
TD24-77 24” 77” 54 740.00
TD24-78 24” 78” 55 740.00
TD24-79 24” 79” 55 740.00
TD24-80 24” 80” 56 740.00
TD24-81 24” 81” 56 740.00
TD24-82 24” 82” 57 740.00
TD24-83 24” 83” 57 740.00
TD24-84 24” 84” 57 740.00
TD24-85 24” 85” 57 740.00
TD24-87 24” 87” 58 740.00
TD24-88 24” 88” 58 740.00
Item # W H Est. Lbs. List price
TD36-40 36” 40” 62 909.00
TD36-57 36” 57” 68 909.00
TD36-58 36” 58” 68 909.00
TD36-59 36” 59” 68 909.00
TD36-60 36” 60” 68 909.00
TD36-61 36” 61” 68 909.00
TD36-62 36” 62” 68 909.00
TD36-63 36” 63” 70 909.00
TD36-64 36” 64” 70 909.00
TD36-65 36” 65” 70 909.00
TD36-66 36” 66” 71 909.00
TD36-67 36” 67” 71 909.00
TD36-68 36” 68” 72 909.00
TD36-69 36” 69” 72 909.00
TD36-70 36” 70” 72 909.00
TD36-72 36” 72” 72 909.00
TD36-73 36” 73” 72 909.00
TD36-74 36” 74” 73 909.00
TD36-75 36” 75” 73 909.00
TD36-76 36” 76” 73 909.00
TD36-77 36” 77” 73 909.00
TD36-78 36” 78” 74 909.00
TD36-79 36” 79” 74 909.00
TD36-80 36” 80” 74 909.00
TD36-81 36” 81” 74 909.00
TD36-82 36” 82” 74 909.00
TD36-83 36” 83” 74 909.00
TD36-84 36” 84” 74 909.00
TD36-85 36” 85” 75 909.00
TD36-87 36” 87” 75 909.00
TD36-88 36” 88” 75 909.00
Item # W H Est. Lbs. List price
TD30-40 30” 40” 54 823.00
TD30-57 30” 57” 59 823.00
TD30-58 30” 58” 59 823.00
TD30-59 30” 59” 59 823.00
TD30-60 30” 60” 59 823.00
TD30-61 30” 61” 59 823.00
TD30-62 30” 62” 59 823.00
TD30-63 30” 63” 61 823.00
TD30-64 30” 64” 52 823.00
TD30-65 30” 65” 52 823.00
TD30-66 30” 66” 52 823.00
TD30-67 30” 67” 52 823.00
TD30-68 30” 68” 63 823.00
TD30-69 30” 69” 63 823.00
TD30-70 30” 70” 63 823.00
TD30-72 30” 72” 63 823.00
TD30-73 30” 73” 63 823.00
TD30-74 30” 74” 64 823.00
TD30-75 30” 75” 64 823.00
TD30-76 30” 76” 64 823.00
TD30-77 30” 77” 64 823.00
TD30-78 30” 78” 65 823.00
TD30-79 30” 79” 65 823.00
TD30-80 30” 80” 65 823.00
TD30-81 30” 81” 65 823.00
TD30-82 30” 82” 66 823.00
TD30-83 30” 83” 66 823.00
TD30-84 30” 84” 66 823.00
TD30-85 30” 85” 67 823.00
TD30-87 30” 87” 67 823.00
TD30-88 30” 88” 67 823.00
Item # W H Est. Lbs. List price
TD42-40 42” 40” 72 1,012.00
TD42-57 42” 57” 77 1,012.00
TD42-58 42” 58” 77 1,012.00
TD42-59 42” 59” 78 1,012.00
TD42-60 42” 60” 78 1,012.00
TD42-61 42” 61” 78 1,012.00
TD42-62 42” 62” 78 1,012.00
TD42-63 42” 63” 79 1,012.00
TD42-64 42” 64” 80 1,012.00
TD42-65 42” 65” 80 1,012.00
TD42-66 42” 66” 80 1,012.00
TD42-67 42” 67” 80 1,012.00
TD42-68 42” 68” 80 1,012.00
TD42-69 42” 69” 80 1,012.00
TD42-70 42” 70” 81 1,012.00
TD42-72 42” 72” 81 1,012.00
TD42-73 42” 73” 81 1,012.00
TD42-74 42” 74” 81 1,012.00
TD42-75 42” 75” 82 1,012.00
TD42-76 42” 76” 82 1,012.00
TD42-77 42” 77” 82 1,012.00
TD42-78 42” 78” 82 1,012.00
TD42-79 42” 79” 83 1,012.00
TD42-80 42” 80” 83 1,012.00
TD42-81 42” 81” 83 1,012.00
TD42-82 42” 82” 83 1,012.00
TD42-83 42” 83” 83 1,012.00
TD42-84 42” 84” 83 1,012.00
TD42-85 42” 85” 84 1,012.00
TD42-87 42” 87” 84 1,012.00
TD42-88 42” 88” 84 1,012.00
TEL: 800-828-8018
www.datumstorage.com  •  sales@datumstorage.com
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2015
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice.

N
 G
SA
*Required to install TambourDoor™ to Vu-Stak® Slant Tiers.
* Bracket DOES NOT include TambourDoor™ Components (pages 2-3) which
must be purchased to create TambourDoor™ System for Vu-Stak® Slant Tiers.
*Bracket cannot be used with any Datum shelving other than Vu-Stak® Slant Tiers.
TambourDoor™ Systems, Continued
All Datum TambourDoor™ kits will add 10" to overall height and 3-1/4" to overall depth of  shelving. There is a 2" space
between the edge of the shelf and the door. Overall height of doors as shown includes base and top set and/or reference
shelf/spacer kit when used.
48" Wide Components
TambourDoor™ Accessory
Bracket for Vu-Stak® Slant Tier TambourDoor™
Item # W H Est. Lbs. List Price
TD48-40 48” 40” 79 1,112.00
TD48-57 48” 57” 85 1,112.00
TD48-58 48” 58” 85 1,112.00
TD48-59 48” 59” 86 1,112.00
TD48-60 48” 60” 86 1,112.00
TD48-61 48” 61” 86 1,112.00
TD48-62 48” 62” 86 1,112.00
TD48-63 48” 63” 89 1,112.00
TD48-64 48” 64” 90 1,112.00
TD48-65 48” 65” 90 1,112.00
TD48-66 48” 66” 90 1,112.00
TD48-67 48” 67” 90 1,112.00
TD48-68 48” 68” 90 1,112.00
TD48-69 48” 69” 90 1,112.00
TD48-70 48” 70” 91 1,112.00
TD48-72 48” 72” 91 1,112.00
TD48-73 48” 73” 91 1,112.00
TD48-74 48” 74” 91 1,112.00
TD48-75 48” 75” 92 1,112.00
TD48-76 48” 76” 92 1,112.00
TD48-77 48” 77” 92 1,112.00
TD48-78 48” 78” 92 1,112.00
TD48-79 48” 79” 93 1,112.00
TD48-80 48” 80” 93 1,112.00
TD48-81 48” 81” 93 1,112.00
TD48-82 48” 82” 93 1,112.00
TD48-83 48” 83” 93 1,112.00
TD48-84 48” 84” 93 1,112.00
TD48-85 48” 85” 94 1,112.00
TD48-87 48” 87” 94 1,112.00
TD48-88 48” 88” 94 1,112.00
Item # Desciption List Price
MKTD Master key 29.00
Item # Description List Price List Price
TDSTHK Bracket for Vu-Stak Slant Tier Tambour Door 24.00 26.00